
Print Name Company E-mail Contractor Type

1 Roxanne Lockhart SAWS Roxanne.Lockhart@saws.org

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

2 Hector Vasquez SAWS Hector.Vasquez@saws.org

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

3 Ernest Maestas Maestas & Associates

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

4 Lucas Lang SAWS Lucas.Lang@saws.org

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

5 Ann Brownlow Jacobs ann.brownlo@jacobs.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

6 Charles Schoening Arcadis charles.schoening@arcadis.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

7 Tony Saucedo Mendez Engineering PLLC tsaucedo@mendezengineering.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

8 Sam Irrinki Weston Solutions Sam.Irrinki@westonsolutions.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

9 Steven Mouser Grubb Engineering smouser@grubbengineering.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

10 Elaiza Alvarez LAN EMALvarez@lan-inc.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier
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11 Nyla Langford Signature Automation nblangford@sig-auto.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

12 Rebecca Galindo Foster CM Group, Inc. rgalindo@fostercmgroup.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

13 Rachel Gandy Cobb Fendley rgandy@cobbfendley.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

14 Rick Hidalgo Signature Automation hjhidalgo@sig-auto.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

15 Stephanie Sue Arcadis Stephanie.Sue@arcadis.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

16 Pamela Canales Pape-Dawson Engineers pcanales@pape-dawson.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

17 Susan Butler Jacobs susan.butler@jacobs.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

18 JR Eichelberger Rock Engineering and Testing jr@rocktesting.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

19

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Alan Draper, PE, PMP

Whitman, Requardt & 
Associates, LLP

jdraper@wrallp.com
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